447 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Braithwaite, Braithwaite Ln/Top Ln

Kirkhouse Green, Moss Rd/Braithwaite Ln
Moss, Moss Rd/Trumfleet Ln

Fenwick, Fenwick Ln/Fenwick Common Ln
Askern, Eden Dr/Coniston Rd

Askern, Selby Rd/Campsall Rd

Campsall, Ryecroft Rd/Campsmount Academy

447 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Campsall, Ryecroft Rd/Campsmount Academy
Askern, Station Rd/Spa Ter

Askern, Eden Dr/Coniston Rd

Fenwick, Fenwick Ln/Fenwick Common Ln
Moss, Moss Rd/Trumfleet Ln

Kirkhouse Green, Moss Rd/Flashley Carr Ln
Braithwaite, Braithwaite Ln/Top Ln

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

0737
0740
0745
0751
0758
0802
0808

SD

1514
1520
1524
1534
1540
1547
1550

Braithwaite » Campsall

Campsall » Braithwaite



